Current
Pay Point
(in April)

o Uk WN - O

New paypoint

August 2018

including progression - (includes

Jan-18 Apr-18 1 August 2018
27,438 28,261
30,714 31,635
32,499 33,474
34,557 35,594
36,480 37,574

ua A WN R RO

progression)

29,936

32,028
34,120
36,212
38,304
38,304

Actual %
Uplift of
Pay Offer

9.1%
3.0%

4.3%

5.0%

4.8%

5.0%

5.0%




