Current Pay Point (in April)	Jan-18		New paypoint including progression - 1 August 2018	. 0	Actual % Uplift of Pay Offer
0	22,866	23,552	1	29,936	
1	27,438	28,261	1	29,936	
2	29,064	29,936	2	32,028	4.3%
3	30,714	31,635	3	34,120	5.0%
4	32,499	33,474	4	36,212	4.8%
5	34,557	35,594	5	38,304	5.0%
6	36,480	37,574	5	38,304	5.0%